no

CARGO:

Concurso Publico N° 01/2010 - CRP16/ES
RESULTADO DEFINITIVO

200

Assistente Administrativo | - Vitoria/ES

ORDEM: ALFABETICA

Inscrigdo

141.00122543/9
141.00115942/9
141.00122095/6
141.00112715/1
141.00121186/8
141.00112010/8
141.00122461/2
141.00121133/1
141.00120434/8
141.00116271/0
141.00118494/7
141.00120883/7
141.00113296/2
141.00121603/8
141.00118496/0
141.00121231/3
141.00118358/6
141.00120889/5
141.00116369/0
141.00122532/7
141.00121247/7
141.00118278/2
141.00121001/8
141.00117021/8
141.00113081/6
141.00122480/7
141.00114419/0
141.00113233/0
141.00114974/4
141.00121615/6
141.00121415/7
141.00115457/3
141.00114319/6
141.00118889/1

ADOLFO JOSE BOLZANI VIEIRA
AMANDA RUFINO NETTO

ANA LUIZA SILVA COSTA

ANDREIA SIMONE DE OLIVEIRA CATUNDA
ANGELA ROCHA DA SILVA

ATILA GODOY DE ARAUJO

BENEDITO CARLOS MACHADO CORDEIRO
CARINA ROCHA MARTINS

CAROLINE AGUIAR OLIVEIRA
CLAUDIA REGINA ALVES COSTA
EDNALDA MARQUES DA SILVA
EDVAN DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

ELECI MARIA GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
ELIANE LOPES NIELSEN PARADELLA
FABIOLA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
GISELE DA SILVA RAMOS

IANINA LOPES KWIATKOWSKI
ITATIANA SOUZA SILVA

KAMILA DE SOUZA SANTOS

LETICIA SIMER MARCAL

LORENA PEIXOTO GOMES

LUANA BARBOSA SHMIDT DA SILVA
LUDMILA GOMES DA VITORIA
MANFRED POLETE DUENK

NANCY DA SILVA LEAL

RACHEL FERRARI

RAFAEL SCHAEFFER DOS SANTOS
RUY BARBOSA JUNIOR

SERGIO ROBERTO DE NEPOMUCENO
SUELY GAMA DA SILVA

TALITA LUIZA DA SILVA

TAMIRIS LEMOS DE SOUZA

VANDER SIQUEIRA VIANA

WAGNER AMARO DE SALLES

QUADRI

Responsabilidade Social

MEDIA
NOME DO CANDIDATO

Objetiva

22,00
17,00
36,00
36,00
32,00
30,00
33,00
29,00
25,00
27,00
37,00
14,00
36,00
24,00
29,00
29,00
39,00
30,00
38,00
32,00
40,00

9,00
30,00
48,00
28,00
47,00
20,00
28,00
45,00
15,00
22,00
35,00
37,00
56,00

Organizadora do Evento
Instituto Quadrix de Tecnologia e Responsabilidade Social

SITUAGAO

ITEM 7.4
ITEM 7.4
ITEM 7.4
ITEM 7.4
ITEM 7.4
ITEM 7.4
ITEM 7.4
ITEM 7.4
ITEM 7.4
ITEM 7.4
ITEM 7.4
ITEM 7.4
ITEM 7.4
ITEM 7.4
ITEM 7.4
ITEM 7.4
ITEM 7.4
ITEM 7.4
ITEM 7.4
ITEM 7.4
SELECIONADO-AVALIACAO PSICOLOGICA
ITEM 7.4
ITEM 7.4
SELECIONADO-AVALIACAO PSICOLOGICA
ITEM 7.4
SELECIONADO-AVALIACAO PSICOLOGICA
ITEM 7.4
ITEM 7.4
SELECIONADO-AVALIACAO PSICOLOGICA
ITEM 7.4
ITEM 7.4
ITEM 7.4
ITEM 7.4
SELECIONADO-AVALIACAO PSICOLOGICA
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